CHECamp
usiD InstitutionName
15013600 Ball State University
15130600 University of Southern Indiana
15110200 Purdue University-Fort Wayne
24378016 Purdue University Northwest
24378000 Purdue Univeristy-West Lafayette

24378002 Purdue University-Polytechnic Statewide

15111100 Indiana University Indianapolis
15133300 Indiana University Kokomo
15134200 Indiana University South Bend
15135100 Indiana University Bloomington
15136000 Indiana University Northwest
15137900 Indiana University Southeast
15138800 Indiana University East
15132400 Indiana State University
15263700 Vincennes University
15097800 ITCC - South Bend/Elkhart
15098700 ITCC - Indianapolis/Lawrence/Plainfld
15099600 ITCC - Columbus

15100500 ITCC - Muncie

15100501 ITCC - Marion (Grant County)
15100502 ITCC - Anderson

15101400 ITCC - Kokomo

15102300 ITCC - Lafayette

15103200 ITCC - Fort Wayne

15104100 ITCC - Sellersburg

15105000 ITCC - Evansville

15106900 ITCC - Terre Haute

15107800 ITCC - Richmond

15108700 ITCC - Lake County(Gary/E Chic/Crown)

15108703 ITCC - Valparaiso
15109604 ITCC - Hamilton County
44024400 ITCC - Bloomington

IntlEnrollF IntlEnrollF

IntlEnrollF A25_UGH A25_GRH

A25 HC C
458
121
280
513
9368
DS DS
1028
14 DS
95
4428
17 DS
14 DS
49 DS
252
72
35
137
DS DS
DS DS
DS DS
DS DS
DS DS
22
34
DS DS
DS DS
DS DS
0
15
DS DS
13
17

C
218
84
132
254
4045

273
DS
69
1683
DS
DS
DS
104
72
35
137
DS

DS
DS
DS
22
34
DS
DS
DS

15

DS
13
17

IntlEnrollF IntlEnrollF

A24 HC C
240 401
37 128
148 442
259 585
5323 9962
0 DS DS
755 1389
29
26 95
2745 4984
14 DS
18 DS
49 DS
148 272
0 86
0 24
0 130
DS DS
0 DS DS
0
DS DS
DS DS
0 17
0 30
DS DS
DS DS
DS DS
0 DS DS
0 10
DS DS
0 DS DS
0 14

c
161
86
155
251
4424

298
15
64
1805

DS

DS

DS
93
86
24
130

DS

DS

17
30
DS
DS
DS
DS
10
DS
DS
14

IntlEnrollF A24_UGH A24_GRH

240
42
287
334
5538
0
1091
14
31
3179

179

o O

o O O o o



	Data

