

usID	InstitutionName	IntlEnrollF		IntlEnrollF		IntlEnrollF		IntlEnrollF	
		IntlEnrollF		A25_UGH		IntlEnrollF		A24_UGH	
		A25_HC	C	C	A24_HC	C	C	C	C
15013600	Ball State University		458	218	240	401	161	240	
15130600	University of Southern Indiana		121	84	37	128	86	42	
15110200	Purdue University-Fort Wayne		280	132	148	442	155	287	
24378016	Purdue University Northwest		513	254	259	585	251	334	
24378000	Purdue University-West Lafayette		9368	4045	5323	9962	4424	5538	
24378002	Purdue University-Polytechnic Statewide	DS	DS	0	DS	DS		0	
15111100	Indiana University Indianapolis		1028	273	755	1389	298	1091	
15133300	Indiana University Kokomo		14	DS	DS	29	15	14	
15134200	Indiana University South Bend		95	69	26	95	64	31	
15135100	Indiana University Bloomington		4428	1683	2745	4984	1805	3179	
15136000	Indiana University Northwest		17	DS	DS	14	DS	DS	
15137900	Indiana University Southeast		14	DS	DS	18	DS	DS	
15138800	Indiana University East		49	DS	DS	49	DS	DS	
15132400	Indiana State University		252	104	148	272	93	179	
15263700	Vincennes University		72	72	0	86	86	0	
15097800	ITCC - South Bend/Elkhart		35	35	0	24	24	0	
15098700	ITCC - Indianapolis/Lawrence/Plainfld		137	137	0	130	130	0	
15099600	ITCC - Columbus	DS	DS	DS	DS	DS	DS		
15100500	ITCC - Muncie		DS	DS	0	DS	DS	DS	
15100501	ITCC - Marion (Grant County)		DS	DS	DS	0	0	0	
15100502	ITCC - Anderson		DS	DS	DS	DS	DS	0	
15101400	ITCC - Kokomo		DS	DS	DS	DS	DS		
15102300	ITCC - Lafayette		22	22	0	17	17	0	
15103200	ITCC - Fort Wayne		34	34	0	30	30	0	
15104100	ITCC - Sellersburg		DS	DS	DS	DS	DS	DS	
15105000	ITCC - Evansville		DS	DS	DS	DS	DS	DS	
15106900	ITCC - Terre Haute		DS	DS	DS	DS	DS	DS	
15107800	ITCC - Richmond		0	0	0	DS	DS	DS	
15108700	ITCC - Lake County(Gary/E Chic/Crown)		15	15	0	10	10	0	
15108703	ITCC - Valparaiso	DS	DS	DS	DS	DS	DS		
15109604	ITCC - Hamilton County		13	13	0	DS	DS	DS	
44024400	ITCC - Bloomington		17	17	0	14	14	0	